BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDER LIST 2020

PG Courses — 2018 — 2020 Batch

SI. NO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NAME

NIVEDHA M
JOTHIBHIRUNTHA M
POOVITHA R
GNANIKA T

ROOBA V
DIKSHEETHA NAYAR
SANJANA S M
ABINAYA S
HEMAMALINI B
KAVIYA G
GAYATHIRI N
GOKULAPRIYA G
CHIRSTINA T
SANDHIYA R

SOPIA C

HARIPRIYA T
SALIHA S
SUBALAKSHMI E
VANITHA K
VEATHAVALLI P

COURSE

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM IB
M.COM IB
M.COM IB
M.COM IB

M.SC. COMP. SCI
M.SC. COMP. SCI
M.SC. COMP. SCI
M.SC. MICRO
M.SC. MICRO
M.SC. MATHS

M.A. ENGLISH LIT

M.COM CA
M.COM CA
M.COM CA
M.COM CA
M.COM CA

TIRUPPUR KUMARAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

UNIVERSITY RANK

GOLD MEDAL
2 RANK
3 RANK
6 RANK
2 RANK
3 RANK
5 RANK
6 RANK
3 RANK
5 RANK
10 RANK
GOLD MEDAL
6 RANK
10 RANK
4 RANK
2 RANK
3 RANK
8 RANK
8 RANK
10 RANK



